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 Brian O'Neill
Athletic Director
 District 01 Boys/Girls
Carlisle County
 4557 State Route 1377
 Bardwell, KY  42023
 (270) 642-2171  (h)
 (270) 628-3800  (w)
 (270) 628-3837  (f-w)
 (270) 994-5757  (c)
 brian.oneill@carlisle.kyschools.us   (E)
 Wed, 2/14/07
 6:00 pm
 Boyettes Dining Room, Reelfoot Lake

 B. F. Behrendt
Athletic Director
 District 02 Boys/Girls
Reidland HS
 5349 Benton Road
 Paducah, KY  42003
 (270) 898-8943  (h)
 (270) 538-4210 x6222  (w)
 (270) 538-4211  (f-w)
 (270) 519-7444  (c)
 bernard.behrendt@mccracken.kyschools.us
 Sat, Feb. 17, 2007
 6:00 pm
BB Whiskers

Kevin S Estes
Athletic Director
 District 03 Boys/Girls
Ballard Memorial HS
 3561 Paducah Road
 Barlow, KY  42024
 (270) 653-9716  (h)
 (270) 665-8400 x2302  (w)
 (270) 665-5312  (f-w)
 (270) 254-0217  (c)
 kevin.estes@ballard.kyschools.us  (E)
 Sun, 2/11/07
 1:30 pm
 Bluegrass Rest. in LaCenter, Ky
 (Ballard Co.)

Bill Cowan
Athletic Director
 District 04 Boys/Girls
Calloway County HS
 2108 College Farm Road
 Murray, KY  42071
 (270) 753-8865  (h)
 (270) 762-7374 x114  (w)
 (270) 762-7380  (f-w)
 (270) 210-0243  (c)
 william.cowan@calloway.kyschools.us  (E)
 Sun, 2/18/07
 2:00 pm
 Calloway Co. HS

Darryl Chittenden
 Athletic Director/Asst. Principal
 District 05 Boys/Girls
Livingston Central HS
 750 US HWY 60 West
 Smithland, KY  42081
 (270) 988-2884 (h)
 (270) 928-2065 (w)
 (270) 928-2066 (f-w)
 (270) 969-0473 (c)
 anstarnes@crittenden.k12.ky.us (E)
 Sun, 2/11/07 
 2:00 pm Central Time
 Oasis Rest., Kuttawa, KY

Bill Drage
Athletic Director
 District 06 Boys/Girls
Union County HS
 4464 US HWY 60 W
 Morganfield, KY  42437
 (270) 389-1454 (w)
 (270) 389-2715 (f-w)
 (618) 967-4425 (c)
 bill.drage@union.kyschools.us (E)
 Sun, 2/18/07
 1:00 pm
Union County HS

Nancy Oldham
Athletic Director
 District 07 Boys/Girls
Hopkins County Central HS
 6625 Hopkinsville Road
 Madisonville, KY  42431
 (270) 667-9561 (h)
 (270) 8525-6133 (w)
 (270) 825-6135 (f-w)
 (270) 871-5117 (c)
 nancy.oldham@hopkins.kyschools.us (E)
 Wed, 2/7/07
 6:00 pm
 Hopkins Co. Cent. HS

 M. Geoffrey Bailey
 Athletic Director/Asst. Principal
 District 08 Boys/Girls
Christian County HS
 220 Glass Ave.
 Hopkinsville, KY  42240
 (270) 887-7061 (w)
 (270) 887-1294 (f-w)
 (270) 839-7188 (c)
 geoff.bailey@christian.kyschools.us (E)
 Wed, 1/29/07
 8:00 am
 Christian Co. HS Media Center

David Blanford
Athletic Director
 District 09 Boys/Girls
Owensboro Catholic HS
 1524 W Parrish Ave.
 Owensboro, KY  42301
 (270) 684-6943 (h)
 (270) 684-3215 (w)
 (270) 852-8007 (f-w)
 (270) 316-9961 (c)
 david.blanford@owensborocatholic.org (E)
TBA

Chris Allen
Asst. Principal/Ath. Director
 District 10 Boys
Muhlenberg South HS
2900 State Route 176
Greenville, KY  42345
(270) 338-2361  (h)
(270) 338-9409  (w)
(270) 338-9710  (f-w)
(270) 543-6982  (c)
chris.allen@muhlenberg.kyschools.us (E)
 Sun. Feb. 18, 2007
 2:00 pm
Muhlenberg South HS

Brad Divine
Athletic Director
 District 10 Girls
Muhlenberg North HS
501 Robert Draper Way
Greenville, KY  42345
(270) 754-4267  (h)
(270) 338-0040  (w)
(270) 338-2442  (f-w)
(270) 543-3637  (c)
brad.divine@muhlenberg.kyschools.us (E)
 Sun, 2/18/07
 2:00 pm
 Muhlenberg South (host of Boys Dist. 
 Tourn)

Angela Dubree
Athletic Director
 District 11 Boys/Girls
Frederick Fraize HS
PO Box 37
Cloverport, KY  40111
(270) 756-5842  (h)
(270) 788-3388 x269 (w)
(270) 788-6640  (f-w)
(270) 945-4362  (c)
elders@breck.k12.ky.us (E)
 Sun, 2/11/07
 2:00 pm
Cloverport Schools Media Center

Rick Wood
Athletic Director
 District 12 Boys/Girls
Edmonson County HS
220 Wildcat Way
Brownsville, KY  42210
(270) 597-8250  (h)
(270) 597-2151  (w)
(270) 597-2962  (f-w)
(270) 991-7594  (c)
rick.wood@edmonson.kyschools.us (E)
 Sun, 2/18/07 
 2:00 pm C.S.T
 Edmonson Co. HS
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Ann Osborn
Athletic Director
 District 13 Boys/Girls
Todd County Central HS
 806 South Main St.
 Elkton, KY  42220
 (270) 466-3103  (h)
 (270) 265-2506  (w)
 (270) 265-9408  (f-w)
 (270) 878-0266  (c)
 ann.osborn@todd.kyschools.us   (E)
 Sun, 2/11/07
 2:00 pm
 Todd Co. Cent. HS

Monroe Joyner
Athletic Director
 District 14 Boys/Girls
Bowling Green
 1801 Rockingham
 Bowling Green, KY  42104
 (270) 746-2300  (w)
 (270) 746-2305  (f-w)
 monroe.joyner@bgreen.kyschools.us  (E)
 Sun, 2/11/07
 2:00 pm
Bowling Green HS

Tony Harlan
Athletic Director
 District 15 Boys/Girls
Monroe County HS
 755 Old Mulkey Road
 Tompkinsville, KY  42167
 (270) 487-9316  (h)
 (270) 487-6217  (w)
 (270) 487-8274  (f-w)
 (270) 407-1008  (c)
 tony.harlan@monroe.kyschools.us   (E)
 Wed. Feb. 14, 2007 
 12:00
Monroe County HS

Tim McMurtrey
Athletic Director
 District 16 Boys/Girls
Metcalfe County HS
 208 Randolph St.
 Edmonton, KY  42129
 (270) 432-2481  (w)
 (270) 432-2714  (f-w)
 (270) 646-0893  (c)
 tim.mcmurtrey@metcalfe.kyschools.us  (E)
 Wed. Feb. 14, 2007
 11:00 am
 Metcalfe Co. HS

Kenny Lane
Athletic Director
 District 17 Boys
Central Hardin HS
 3040 Leitchfield Rd.
 Cecilia, KY  42724
 (270) 769-3587 (h)
 (270) 737-6800 (w)
 (270) 769-9229 (f-w)
 (270) 735-5160 (c)
 kenny.lane@hardin.kyschools.us (E)
 Sun, 2/11/07 
 2:00 pm
Central Hardin HS

Doug Barnes
Athletic Director
 District 17 Girls
Elizabethtown HS
 620 N. Mulberry St.
 Elizabethtown, KY  42701
 (270) 769-3698 (h)
 (270) 769-3381 (w)
 (270) 769-2539 (f-w)
 (270) 268-2490 (c)
 doug.barnes@etown.kyschools.us (E)
 Sun, 2/18/07
 2:00 pm
Elizabethtown HS

David Dawson
Athletic Director
 District 18 Boys/Girls
Larue County HS
 925 S. Lincoln Blvd.
 Hodgenville, KY  42748
 (270) 325-4115 (h)
 (270) 358-2210 (w)
 (270) 358-9469 (f-w)
 (270) 766-7419 (c)
 david.dawson@larue.kyschools.us (E)
 Wed, 2/07/07
 7:00 EST
 Larue Co. HS

Bill Broaddus
Athletic Director
 District 19 Boys/Girls
Nelson Co HS
 1070 Bloomfield Rd.
 Bardstown, KY  40004
 (502) 252-5162 (h)
 (502) 349-7010 (w)
 (502) 349-7017 (f-w)
 (502) 249-0651 (c)
 bill.broaddus@nelson.kyschools.us (E)
 Sun, 2/11/07 
 2:00 pm
 Nelson Co. HS

Stacey Hall
Athletic Director
 District 20 Boys/Girls
Marion County HS
735 E. Main St.
Lebanon, KY  40033
(859) 748-8040  (h)
(270) 692-6066  (w)
(270) 692-6248  (f-w)
(859) 265-6059  (c)
stacey.hall@marion.kyschools.us (E)
 Sat, 2/10/07
 11:00 am
 Marion Co. HS Library

Bob Kinnaman
Asst. Athletic Director
 District 21 Boys/Girls
Beth Haven HS
5515 Johnstown Road
Louisville, KY  40272
(502) 641-2164  (w)
(502) 937-3364  (f-w)
kinmansvcs@aol.com (E)
 Wed. Feb. 21, 2007
 6:00 pm
 Jerry's on Dixie Hwy

Mike Crawley
Athletic Director
 District 22 Boys/Girls
Butler HS
2222 Crums Lane
Louisville, KY  40216
(502) 447-0050  (h)
(502) 485-8506  (w)
(502) 485-8517  (f-w)
(502) 592-8383  (c)
mike.crawley@jefferson.kyschools.us (E)
 Thurs. Feb. 15, 2007
 9:00 
 Jerry's Restaraunt

Marlon Miller
Athletic Director
 District 23 Boys/Girls
Central HS
1130 West Chestnut
Louisville, KY  40203
(502) 448-5864  (h)
(502) 485-8645  (w)
(502) 485-7034  (f-w)
(502) 210-3281  (c)
marlon.miller@jefferson.kyschools.us (E)
 Mon. Feb. 12, 2007
 12:00 pm
Central HS
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Bob Blackburn
Athletic Director
 District 24 Boys/Girls
Bullitt East HS
 11450 HWY 44 E
 Mt. Washington, KY  40047
 (502) 244-8320  (h)
 (502) 538-7322  (w)
 (502) 538-8368  (f-w)
 (502) 819-6320  (c)
 robert.blackburn@bullitt .kyschools.us  (E)
 Sun, 2/11/07 
 2:00pm
Bullitt East HS

Tim Willaims
Athletic Director
 District 25 Boys/Girls
Louisville Collegiate HS
 2427 Glenmary Ave.
 Louisville, KY  40204
 (502) 721-7304  (h)
 (502) 479-0381  (w)
 (502) 479-0367  (f-w)
 (502) 314-0881  (c)
 twilliams@loucol.com  (E)
 Tues. Feb. 13, 2007
 12 Noon

Tim Amshoff
Athletic Director
 District 26 Boys/Girls
Fern Creek Traditional HS
 9115 Fern Creek Road
 Louisville, KY  40291
 (502) 538-4951  (h)
 (502) 485-8463  (w)
 (502) 485-8009  (f-w)
 (502) 553-0470  (c)
 tim.amshoff@jefferson.kyschools.us  (E)
TBA

Scott Greenwald
Athletic Director
 District 27 Boys/Girls
Seneca HS
 3510 Goldsmith Lane
 Louisville, KY  40220
 (502) 333-0863  (h)
 (502) 485-8876  (w)
 (502) 485-8174  (f-w)
 (502) 296-4892  (c)
 scott.greenwald@jefferson.kyschools.us   (E
 Thurs. Feb. 8, 2007
 2:00 pm
Downtown Holiday Inn

Jeff Edwards
Athletic Director
 District 28 Boys/Girls
Jeffersontown HS
 9600 Old Six Mile Lane
 Louisville, KY  40299
 (502) 327-6903 (h)
 (502) 485-8384 (w)
 (502) 485-8832 (f-w)
 (502) 931-4092 (c)
 jeffery.edwards@jefferson.kyschools.us (E)
 Wed. Feb. 7, 2007
 1:00 pm
Jeffersontown HS

Mitchell F Irvin
Athletic Director
 District 29 Boys/Girls
South Oldham HS
 5901 Veterans Memorial Parkway
 Crestwood, KY  40014
 (502) 241-3815 (h)
 (502) 241-6681 (w)
 (502) 241-0955 (f-w)
 (502) 442-5818 (c)
 mitchell.irvin@oldham.kyschools.us (E)
TBA

South Oldham HS

Steve Coleman
 Asst. Principal/Ath. Director
 District 30 Boys/Girls
Shelby County HS
 1701 Frankfort Road
 Shelbyville, KY  40066
 (502) 682-8537 (h)
 (502) 633-2344 (w)
 (502) 647-0238 (f-w)
 (502) 682-8537 (c)
 steve.coleman@shelby.kyschools.us (E)
 Sun, 2/18/07
 2:00 pm
 Shelby Co. HS Cafeteria

Todd Gilley
Athletic Director
 District 31 Boys/Girls
Henry County HS
 1120 Eminence Road
 New Castle, KY  40050
 (502) 845-8670 (w)
 (502) 845-8671 (f-w)
 todd.gilley@henry.kyschools.us (E)
 Sun. Jan. 28, 2007
 3:00
 Heny Co. HS

Jeff Marksberry
Athletic Director/Des. Rep.
 District 32 Boys/Girls
Simon-Kenton HS
11132 Madison Pike
Independence, KY  41051
(859) 960-0179  (w)
(859) 960-0200  (f-w)
(859) 322-6168  (c)
jeff.marksberry@kenton.kyschools.us (E)
Draw
 Sat. Feb. 10, 2007
 11:00 
Simon Kenton HS Library

Jim Demler
Athletic Director
 District 33 Boys/Girls
Ryle HS
10379 US 42
Union, KY  41091
(859) 586-9825  (h)
(859) 384-5311  (w)
(859) 384-5335  (f-w)
(859) 802-2812  (c)
james.demler@boone.kyschools.us (E)
 Sun, 2/18/07 
 12:00 noon
Ryle HS

Chad D Molley
Asst. Principal/Ath. Director
 District 34 Boys/Girls
Lloyd Memorial HS
450 Bartlett Ave.
Erlanger, KY  41018
(859) 991-2437  (h)
(859) 727-5908  (w)
(859) 727-5912  (f-w)
(859) 991-2437  (c)
chad.molley@erlanger.kyschools.us (E)
 Sun, 2/11/07
 2:00 pm
Dietz Auditorium at Scheben Gymnasium 
on LMHS Campus

Mike Guidugli
Athletic Director
 District 35 Boys
Covington Catholic HS
1600 Dixie Highway
Park Hills, KY  41011
(859) 331-3303  (h)
(859) 491-2247  (w)
(859) 448-2240  (f-w)
mguidugli@covcath.org (E)

TBA
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Kim Gunning
Athletic Director
 District 35 Girls
Notre Dame Academy
 1699 Hilton Drive
 Covington, KY  41011
 (859) 331-7012  (h)
 (859) 292-7730  (w)
 (859) 292-7722  (f-w)
 (859) 240-0943  (c)
 kgunning@nda-cvg.org  (E)
 TBA in conjunction with Cov. Cath's date

Notre Dame Academy

Jay Sprague
Athletic Director
 District 36 Boys/Girls
Dayton HS
 200 Greendevil Lane
 Dayton, KY  41074
 (812) 637-5795  (h)
 (859) 292-7486  (w)
 (859) 261-1606  (f-w)
 (513) 238-5796  (c)
 jay.sprague@dayton.kyschools.us  (E)
 Mon. Feb. 19, 2007
 11:30 am
Dayton HS Library

Bob Jones
Athletic Director
 District 37 Boys/Girls
Campbell Co HS
 909 Camel Crossing
 Alexandria, KY  41001
 (859) 635-1120  (h)
 (859) 635-4161  (w)
 (859) 448-4886  (f-w)
 (859) 991-1449  (c)
 bob.jones@campbell.kyschools.us  (E)
 Sat, 2/03/07 
 10:30 am
Campbell Co HS

 Mac Whitaker / Amy Casey
 Athletic Director/Principal
 District 38 Boys/Girls
Harrison Co HS
 320 Webster Ave
 Cynthiana, KY  41031
 (859) 234-4006  (h)
 (859) 234-4006  (w)
 (859) 234-0115  (f-w)
 (859) 588-5858  (c)
 mac.whitaker@harrison.kyschools.us  (E)
 Wed, 2/07/07 
TBA
 Harrison Co. HS

Fred Hester
Athletic Department Staff
 District 39 Boys/Girls
Mason Co HS
 1320 US 68 S
 Maysville, KY  41056
 (606) 759-7519 (h)
 (606) 564-3393 (w)
 (606) 564-5360 (f-w)
 (606) 584-2758 (c)
 fred.hester@mason.kyschools.us (E)
TBA

 Mason Co. HS

Jackie McCloud
Athletic Director
 District 40 Boys
George Rogers Clark HS
 620 Boone Ave.
 Winchester, KY  40391
 (859) 808-2001 (w)
 (859) 745-2814 (f-w)
 jackie.mccloud@clark.kyschools.us (E)
TBA

Kathy Johnston
Athletic Director
 District 40 Girls
Bourbon County HS
 3343 Lexington Road
 Paris, KY  40361
 (859) 277-3344 (h)
 (859) 987-2185 (w)
 (859) 987-5850 (f-w)
 (859) 494-2509 (c)
 kathy.johnston@bourbon.kyschools.us (E)
 Wed. Feb. 14, 2007
 10:00 am
George Rogers Clark HS

Bob Gibson
Athletic Director
 District 41 Boys/Girls
Woodford County HS
 180 Frankfort St.
 Versailles, KY  40383
 (859) 873-2125 (h)
 (502) 873-5434 x225 (w)
 (859) 873-7731 (f-w)
 (859) 396-5290 (c)
 bob.gibson@woodford.kyschools.us (E)
 Sun, 2/11/07
 2:00 pm
Sweet Potatoes or Railheads

Sonny Denniston
 Director of Athletics Scott Co. Schools
 District 42 Boys/Girls
Scott County HS
 1080 Cardinal Dr.
 Georgetown, KY  40324
 (859) 255-8389 (h)
 (502) 863-4131 x1129 (w)
 (502) 867-0544 (f-w)
 (859) 983-7366 (c)
 sonny.denniston@scott.kyschools.us (E)
 Sun, 2/11/07
 1:00 pm
 Scott Co. HS Library

Andy Listerman
Athletic Director
 District 43 Boys/Girls
Lexington Catholic HS
2250 Clays Mill Road
Lexington, KY  40503
(859) 219-2434  (h)
(859) 278-2077  (w)
(859) 277-8681  (f-w)
(859) 433-0390  (c)
alisterman@lexingtoncatholic.com (E)
 Sun, 2/11/07 
 2:00 pm
Lexington Catholic HS Library

David Parke Barb Shafer
Athletic Business Manager EKU
 District 44 Boys/Girls
Model Laboratory HS/EKU
521 Lancaster Ave.
Richmond, KY  40475
(859) 623-6744  (h)
(859) 622-2121  (w)
(859) 622-5108  (f-w)
(859) 358-8371  (c)
david.parke@eku.edu (E)
 Wed, 1/24/07
 2:00 pm
Model Gymnasium

Jim Freeman
Athletic Director
 District 45 Boys/Girls
Garrard County HS
304 W. Maple Ave.
Lancaster, KY  40444
(859) 548-3653  (h)
(859) 792-2146  (w)
(859) 792-4352  (f-w)
(502) 680-5126  (c)
jim.freeman@garrard.kyschools.us (E)
TBA

Wes Scarberry
Athletic Director
 District 46 Boys/Girls
East Jessamine HS
815 Sulphur Road
Nicholasville, KY  40356
(859) 885-7240 x4  (w)
(859) 881-0161  (f-w)
(859) 361-6192  (c)
wes.scarberry@jessamine.kyschools.us (E)
 Sun, 2/18/07
 2:00 pm
East Jessamine HS Library



 2007 KHSAA Basketball District Managers

 1/30/2007  Page 5  12:26 PM

Gilbert A Wilson
Athletic Director
 District 47 Boys/Girls
Pulaski Co HS
 511 University Dr.
 Somerset, KY  42503
 (606) 423-9806  (h)
 (606) 679-1574  (w)
 (606) 677-2771  (f-w)
 (606) 219-6360  (c)
 gilbert.wilson@pulaski.kyschools.us  (E)
 Wed, 2/14/07
 12:00 noon
Golden Corral

Rodney Woods
Athletic Director
 District 48 Boys/Girls
Wayne County HS
 2 Kenny Davis Blvd.
 Monticello, KY  42633
 (606) 348-7175  (h)
 (606) 348-8710  (w)
 (606) 678-9277  (f-w)
 (606) 278-0676  (c)
 rc5woods@alltel.net  (E)
TBA

JoAnne Gregory
Athletic Director
 District 49 Boys/Girls
Clay County HS
 415 Clay County High Road
 Manchester, KY  40962
 (606) 598-7966  (h)
 (606) 596-1034  (w)
 (606) 598-8976  (f-w)
 (606) 813-1977 Donnie Gray  (c)
 joanne.gregory@clay.kyschools.us  (E)
Draw
 Thurs. Feb. 8, 2007
 10:00 am
 Clay Co. HS

 G. J. Smith
Athletic Director
 District 50 Boys/Girls
South Laurel HS
 201 South Laurel Road
 London, KY  40744
 (606) 878-6904  (h)
 (606) 862-4727  (w)
 (606) 862-4728  (f-w)
 (606) 682-3351  (c)
 g.smith@laurel.kyschools.us  (E)
 Sat. Feb. 17, 2007
 9:00 am
South Laurel HS Cafeteria

Larry West
 Asst. Principal
 District 51 Boys/Girls
Knox Central HS
 100 Panther Way
 Barbourville, KY  40906
 (606) 546-8905 (h)
 (606) 546-9253 (w)
 (606) 546-5684 (f-w)
 (606) 524-4943 (c)
 larry.west@knox.kyschools.us (E)
 Fri. Jan. 26, 2007
 9:00 am
Knox Central HS

John Bond
Athletic Director
 District 52 Boys
Cumberland HS
 600 Redskin Drive
 Cumberland, KY  40823
 (606) 848-2032 (h)
 (606) 589-4625 (w)
 (606) 589-2312 (f-w)
 john.bond@harlan.kyschools.us (E)
 Sun, 2/11/07
 1:00 pm
Cumberland HS

Eric Bowling
Athletic Director
 District 52 Girls
Cawood HS
 279 Ball Park Road
 Harlan, KY  40831
 (606) 573-5029 x2304 (w)
 (606) 573-2424 (f-w)
 eric.bowling@harlan.kyschools.us (E)
 Mon. Feb. 12, 207
 11:30 am
 Western Sizzlin Steak House, Harlan, KY

Jerry Bentley
Athletic Director
 District 53 Boys/Girls
Jenkins HS
 269 HWY 386
 Jenkins, KY  41537
 (606) 832-4643 (h)
 (606) 832-2184 (w)
 (606) 832-4283 (f-w)
 (606) 634-4653 (c)
 jerry.bently@jenkins.kyschools.us (E)
 Sun, 2/18/07
 4:00 pm
Pine Mountain Grill

John Noble
Athletic Director
 District 54 Boys/Girls
Buckhorn HS
18392 KY HWY 28
Buckhorn, KY  41721
(606) 251-3157  (h)
(606) 398-7176  (w)
(606) 398-7890  (f-w)
(606) 438-6780  (c)
john.noble@perry.kyschools.us (E)
 Mon. Feb. 5, 2007
 11:00 am
Buckhorn Lodge

Jim Yount
Principal
 District 55 Boys/Girls
Jackson City HS
940 Highland Ave.
Jackdon, KY  41339
(606) 666-2696  (h)
(606) 666-5164  (w)
(606) 666-2555  (f-w)
(606) 272-2203  (c)
james.yount@jacksonind.kyschools.us (E)
 Wed. Feb. 7, 2007
 10:30 am
 J.B. Goff Gym, Jackson City School

Peggy Edwards Jerry McIntosh
Athletic Director
 District 56 Boys/Girls
Owsley County HS
Rt. 3 Box 1013
Booneville, KY  41314
(606) 593-7002  (h)
(606) 593-5185  (w)
(606) 593-6312  (f-w)
(859) 967-4073  (c)
peggy.edwards@owsley.kyschools.us (E)
 Mon, 2/12/07
 10:30 am
 Natural Bridge State Park- Hemlock Lodge

Bryan Auxier
Principal
 District 57 Boys/Girls
Paintsville HS
225 Second St.
Paintsville, KY  41240
(606) 789-9423  (h)
(606) 789-2656  (w)
(606) 789-2582  (f-w)
(606) 792-7999  (c)
bryan.auxier@paintsville.kyschools.us (E)
 Wed, 2/07/07
 11:00 am
 Shoney's of Paintsville
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Barry Hall
Athletic Director
 District 58 Boys/Girls
South Floyd HS
 299 Mt. Raider Drive
 Hi Hat, KY  41636
 (606) 377-6398  (h)
 (606) 452-9600  (w)
 (606) 452-2155  (f-w)
 (606) 226-1877  (c)
 barry.hall@floyd.kyschools.us  (E)
 Wed, 2/21/07
 1:00
South Floyd HS

Ken Trivette
Athletic Director
 District 59 Boys/Girls
Pikeville HS
 120 Championship Dr.
 Pikeville, KY  41501
 (606) 433-1931  (h)
 (606) 432-0185  (w)
 (606) 432-2022  (f-w)
 (606) 253-1699  (c)
 ken.trivette@pikeville.kyschools.us  (E)
TBA
TBA
 Pikeville, T.W. Oliver Gym

Eugene Lyons
Athletic Director
 District 60 Boys/Girls
Pike County Central HS
 100 Winners Circle Drive
 Pikeville, KY  41501
 (606) 631-1664  (h)
 (606) 432-4352  (w)
 (606) 432-7730  (f-w)
 (606) 794-2638  (c)
 eugene.lyons@pike.kyschools.us   (E)
TBA

Ron Gruber
 Asst. Principal/Ath. Director
 District 61 Boys/Girls
Rowan County HS
 499 Viking Drive
 Morehead, KY  40351
 (606) 776-8321  (h)
 (606) 784-8956  (w)
 (606) 784-1067  (f-w)
 (606) 776-8321  (c)
 ron.gruber@rowan.kyschools.us  (E)
 Fri. Feb. 9, 2007
 11:00 am
 Rowan Co. Sr. HS

Brian Brown
Athletic Director
 District 62 Boys/Girls
West Carter HS
 365 West Carter Drive
 Olive Hill, KY  41164
 (606) 475-9993 (h)
 (606) 286-5481 (w)
 (606) 286-8026 (f-w)
 (606) 316-3354 (c)
 brian.brown@carter.kyschools.us (E)
 Tues. Feb. 13, 2007
 12:00 pm
Carter Caves Lodge

Jamie Weddington
Principal
 District 63 Boys/Girls
Lewis County HS
 PO Box 99       Lion Lane
 Vanceburg, KY  41179
 (606) 796-3335 (w)
 (606) 796-3066 (f-w)
 (606) 541-0001 (c)
 jamie.weddington@lewis.kyschools.us (E)
 Thurs, TBA
 11:00 am
 Kenny Restaurant, Vanceburg, KY

David R Bayes
Athletic Director
 District 64 Boys/Girls
Boyd County HS
 12307 Midland Trail Road
 Ashland, KY  41102
 (606) 232-0093 (h)
 (606) 928-7101 (w)
 (606) 928-3002 (f-w)
 (606) 232-0093 (c)
 david.bayes@boyd.kyschools.us (E)
 Fri, 2/16/07
 10:00 am
 Boyd Co. HS


